




AGENDA ITEM 
#1 

Invocation,  Randy Wells, Faith Mission (Commissioner Majewski) 



AGENDA ITEM 
#2 

Pledge of Allegiance. (Commissioner  Majewski) 



AGENDA ITEM 
#3 

Discussion and possible action on the approval 
of pending Washington County Expo Rental 
Regulations Contracts. (Harrison Williams, EXPO 
Director)



                                

 
March 17th, 2026 
 
To:  Judge John Durrenberger & Commissioners Court 
 
 
There is (1) contract this week: 
 

REF#2841: Velocity Church Brenham – Crawfish Boil – ENTERTAINMENT PLAZA - April 2026 

 

 

 

Thank you, 
 
Harrison Williams - Director 
Washington County Expo 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________________________________________ 

1305 East Blue Bell Rd. ● Brenham, Texas 77833 ● (979) 836-2299 ext.1 ● e-mail: info@washingtoncountyexpo.com 
https://www.washingtoncountyexpo.com                   

Washington County Expo 
 
 
 
 
 

“AT THE CENTER OF IT ALL” 
 

 

https://www.washingtoncountyexpo.com/


AGENDA ITEM 
#4 

Discussion and possible action on the approval 
of a subdivision variance request for a land 
division fronting Phillips Lane & Quarry Road, 
19.94 acres located in the Hawkins, Isiah K. 
Survey, Tract 20 (A-057), Precinct 3. (Wesley 
Stolz, County Engineer) 







AGENDA ITEM 
#5 

Discussion and possible action on the approval 
of a subdivision variance request for a land 
division fronting Harge Road, 10.08 acres located 
in the Friar, Daniel B. Survey, Tract 90 (A-042), 
Precinct 3. (Wesley Stolz, County Engineer) 





Marvin & Barbara Lewis
7576 Harge Road

Burton, TX  77835
Property ID# R41624P

Per survey:  10.0932 Acres

• Proposed 7 acres to be sold fronts Lewis road.  Frontage approximately 100.70 feet
• Proposed new fence/boundary line is approximately 170.76 ft
• The remaining 3 acres with house will NOT be sold



AGENDA ITEM 
#6 

Discussion and possible action on an EDS 
budget amendment to recognize unexpected 
revenue (Donations) from Magnolia Oil and Gas 
and to increase the corresponding expense line 
items (Paving Materials & Rock Base). (Shawna 
Hollis, Auditor) 



3/13/2026 3:53:35 PM Page 1 of 3

Budget Adjustment Register
Washington County, TX Adjustment Detail

Packet: GLPKT13236 - 3.24.26 Budget Amendment EDS

Adjustment Number Budget Code Adjustment DateDescription

2026 Adopted Budget 3/24/2026BA0000341 To Increase exp to match revenue from Magnolia Oil

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name AfterAdjustment Description AdjustmentBefore
015-0015-55620 To Increase exp to match revenue from Magnol… 1,987,980.00ROCK BASE MATERIAL 46,480.001,941,500.00

January: 3,873.33

February: 3,873.33

March: 3,873.33

April: 3,873.33

May: 3,873.33

June: 3,873.33

July: 3,873.33

August: 3,873.33

September: 3,873.33

October: 3,873.33

November: 3,873.33

December: 3,873.37

015-0015-55630 To Increase exp to match revenue from Magnol… 1,304,305.00PAVING MATERIALS 104,305.001,200,000.00

January: 8,692.08

February: 8,692.08

March: 8,692.08

April: 8,692.08

May: 8,692.08

June: 8,692.08

July: 8,692.08

August: 8,692.08

September: 8,692.08

October: 8,692.08

November: 8,692.08

December: 8,692.12

Adjustment Number Budget Code Adjustment DateDescription

2026 Adopted Budget 3/24/2026BA0000342 3.24.26 To recognize revenue donation

Summary Description:

Account Number Account Name AfterAdjustment Description AdjustmentBefore
015-470018 3.24.26 To recognize revenue donation 150,785.00DONATIONS 150,785.000.00

January: 12,565.42

February: 12,565.42

March: 12,565.42

April: 12,565.42

May: 12,565.42

June: 12,565.42

July: 12,565.42

August: 12,565.42

September: 12,565.42

October: 12,565.42

November: 12,565.42

December: 12,565.38

https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202f53e5eb-22a2-0730-07ee-cf6602f860c1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ab3a1f36-445e-1552-faf3-4429c2c0ba38
https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20616e3cc7-93a5-4546-ad24-ac47009ca691


Budget Adjustment Register Packet: GLPKT13236 - 3.24.26 Budget Amendment EDS

3/13/2026 3:53:35 PM Page 2 of 3

AfterAccountBudget Account DescriptionBudget Description

Budget Code Summary
AdjustmentBefore

1,987,980.00ROCK BASE MATERIAL015-0015-556202026 Adopted Budg… 2026 Adopted Budget 46,480.001,941,500.00

1,304,305.00PAVING MATERIALS015-0015-55630 104,305.001,200,000.00

150,785.00DONATIONS015-470018 150,785.000.00

2026 Adopted Budget  Total: 3,141,500.00 3,443,070.00301,570.00

  Grand Total: 3,141,500.00 3,443,070.00301,570.00

https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202f53e5eb-22a2-0730-07ee-cf6602f860c1
https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ab3a1f36-445e-1552-faf3-4429c2c0ba38
https://incode.tylerhost.net/washingtoncotx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20616e3cc7-93a5-4546-ad24-ac47009ca691


Budget Adjustment Register Packet: GLPKT13236 - 3.24.26 Budget Amendment EDS

3/13/2026 3:53:35 PM Page 3 of 3

AfterFund

Fund Summary
AdjustmentBefore

Budget Code:2026 Adopted Budget - 2026 Adopted Budget Fiscal: 2026

3,443,070.00015 301,570.003,141,500.00

Budget Code 2026 Adopted Budget  Total: 3,141,500.00 3,443,070.00301,570.00

Grand Total: 3,141,500.00 3,443,070.00301,570.00



AGENDA ITEM 
#7 

Discussion and possible action on the 
acceptance of donated event tickets, pursuant to 
Texas Government Code § 81.032, from PlanNorth 
Architectural Co., for distribution to the Sheriff’s 
Office, Constables’ Offices, EMS, and E911. 



AGENDA ITEM 
#8 

Discussion and possible action regarding the 
acceptance of a donation, pursuant to Texas 
Government Code § 81.032, from Operation Safe 
Shield in the approximate amount of $30,895.50 
to the Washington County Sheriff’s Office for the 
purchase and installation of protective 
windshields for ten (10) patrol vehicles. (Sheriff 
Holleway) 



AGENDA ITEM 
#9 

Presentation of the Sheriff’s Office monthly 
report. (Sheriff Holleway) 



Washington County Sheriff's Office

Actual Cleared Number
Offenses Offenses Rate % Of Arrest

24 20 83% 10
1 1 100% 1

25 21 84% 11

1 - - -

2 1 50% 1
1 - - -

14 12 86% 10

20 19 95% 16
Group B Offenses 38 32 84% 27

Total Group A&B Offenses 63 53 84% 38

Juvenile Offenses

Theft - Motor Vehicle 

JAY PETRASH 
Chief Deputy 

All Other NIBRS Offenses (Trespass/Runaway/Etc.)

February 2026 NIBRS Report

TREY HOLLEWAY
Sheriff

Group A Offenses 
Murder/Manslaughter by Negligence
Sex Offenses
Robbery 
Assault
Burglary (Residence/Vehicle/Building)
Theft/Larceny

Arson
Group A Offenses 

TABC/DWI/Public Intoxication

Group B Offenses 
Fraud/Forgery/Counterfeiting/Bribery 
Prostitution (Assisting or Promoting Prostitution)
Human Trafficking 
Criminal Mischief/Vandalism 
Weapon Violations 

Embezzlement/Extortion/Blackmail 
Kidnapping/Abduction 
Gambling
Pornography/Obscene Material 

Drug/Narcotic Offenses 

Phone: 979-277-6251          Fax: 979-277-6258

Family Offenses (non-violent)
Stolen Property/Receiving 

Serving Washington County with Courtesy, Intergrity, and Professionalism

1206 Old Independence

Brenham, Texas 77833

Page 1



Sheriff Vacancies: Deputies, Sergeants, 11 11
Sheriff Division

34
40
81
16
5

Animal Calls
Animal Bite Incidents 3

23

Assist Calls (Motorist, Agency, & Other) 27

Motor Vehicle Crashes 37

Department Miles Driven 67,420
False Police Alarms 53
Adult Arrest 71
Mental Transports 4 1

Traffic Enforcement (Citations)

3Death Investigations 0

11

101
338Traffic Enforcement (Warnings)
19

297
89

Reckless Driver Calls
59Warrants Served/Cleared/Recalled (Class B Above) 83

0

5
2
5

Average Daily Population

7
Blood Draws by Staff and EMS

9
Inmates Transferred - Bench Warrant - Felony 2

EMS Medical Calls to Jail 
Inmate Transport By Staff (Detainers, MHMR, Municipal Court, Juvenile, Arrests) 23 22
Inmate Transport By Staff (Emergency Room, Medical, and Dental Appointments) 1 3

1
Jail Vacancies: CO1,CO2,Sergeants, Lieutenants, Transport 5

Incident Responses 2384

Criminal Cases - Investigators 38
Case Reports Filed/Reviewed 128

Donations $14,470.15

Serving Washington County with Courtesy, Intergrity, and Professionalism
1206 Old Independence

Brenham, Texas 77833

Phone: 979-277-6251          Fax: 979-277-6258

$300.00

2420

35
119

TREY HOLLEWAY Washington County Sheriff's Office JAY PETRASH
Sheriff Chief Deputy

February 2026 Monthly Activity Report 
Jail Division

Previous Current
19

62,009
41

67
29

Livestock Out Calls 52

43Welfare Concern Calls

87
0

21Females Booked into Jail
Pregnant Females Booked 0

76Males Booked into Jail 
Total Inmates Booked 95

99
Inmates Transferred to TDCJ

108
94
8

Page 2



   Washington County Sheriff's Office

Fraud 0 1
Stolen Vehicle
Disturbance
Community Relations

0
0
0

1
1
1

Livestock Call 1 0
Theft 1 0

Information 5 1
Complainant 2

Serving Washington County with Courtesy, Intergrity, and Professionalism
1206 Old Independence
Brenham, Texas 77833

Phone: 979-277-6251          Fax: 979-277-6258

Precentage 5.58% 4.36%

Animal Complaint 0 1

Calls Responded to City of Burton (TOTAL) 135 104

Traffic Hazard 0 1

0

Suspicious Person 1 1
Follow Up 9 1

Clinic Card 11 1 0
Plate Check 1 0

Foot Patrol 6 7
Chest Pain/Heart 1 0

Traffic Stop 6 7

Traffic Control
Motorist Assist

2 0
1 1

TREY HOLLEWAY   JAY PETRASH
Sheriff    Chief Deputy

February 2026 Monthly Activity Report 
City of Burton 

Current Previous 

Close Patrol 80 59

97Special Assignment
Business Check 6 10

0
0
0
2
0

Public Service
Hit and Run
Funeral Escort
Suspicious Vehicle
Vandalism

1
1
1
1
1

Page 3



January February March April May June July August Septembe October NovemberDecember AVG
Group A 21 25 23
Group B 33 38 35.5

CRIMES REPORTED 

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Group A 21 25
Group B 33 38

21
25

33

38

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

Group A Group B
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January February March April May June July August Septembe October NovemberDecember AVG
Burglaries 0 1 0.5
Theft 1 0 0.5

BURGLARIES/THEFTS

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Burglaries 0 1
Theft 1 0

0

11

0
0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

Burglaries Theft
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TRAFFIC CITATIONS/WARNINGS/CRASHES

January February March April May June July August Septembe October NovemberDecember AVG
Warnings 297 338 317.5
Citations 89 101 95
Crashes 37 40 38.5

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Warnings 297 338
Citations 89 101
Crashes 37 40

297

338

89
101

37 40

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400
Warnings Citations Crashes
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CRASH REPORT MAP
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January February March April May June July August Septembe October NovemberDecember AVG
Group A 6 11 8.5
Group B 16 27 21.5

CRIMINAL ARRESTS

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Group A 6 11
Group B 16 27

6

11

16

27
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30
Group A Group B
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JanuaryFebrua March April May June July August SeptemOctobeNovemDecem AVG
Brenham 44 43 43.5
County 46 55 50.5
Other 5 10 7.5

ARREST BY AGENCIES

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Brenham 44 43
County 46 55
Other 5 10

44 43
46

55

5

10

0

10
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40
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60

Brenham County Other
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96.5

January Februar March April May June July August Septem OctoberNovember December
Population 99 94

Average =

AVERAGE DAILY POPULATION

99

94

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

January February March April May June July August September October November December
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January February March April May June July August Septemb October NovembeDecembe AVG Sum
Females 19 21 20 40
Males 76 87 81.5 163

JAIL BOOKINGS BY GENDER

January February March April May June July August September October November December
Females 19 21
Males 76 87

19 21

76

87

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Females Males
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34.0

January Februar March April May June July August Septem OctoberNovember December
Population 35 33

TRANSPORTS

Average =

TDCJ, BENCH WARRANTS, EMERGENCY ROOM, MEDICAL AND DENTAL APPOINTMENTS
DETAINERS, MHMR, MUNICIPAL COURT, JUVENILE, AND ARREST

35

33

32

32.5

33

33.5

34

34.5

35

35.5

January February March April May June July August September October November December
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119.5

January Februar March April May June July August Septem OctoberNovember December
Population 104 135

CALL RESPONSE TO CITY OF BURTON

Average =

104

135
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2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 AVG
Population 1313 962 1290 1537 1408 1323 1305.5

AVERAGE YEARLY POPULATION
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AGENDA ITEM
 #10 

Presentation of the following monthly reports:
a. County Clerk
b. District Clerk
c. Auditor
d. Justice of the Peace
e. Tax Assessor/Collector
f. Treasurer
g. Constables
h. Elections
i. Veterans



AGENDA ITEM 
#10

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
a. County Clerk



Washington County 
Clerk Monthly Report
FEBRUARY 2026



Revenue
Total: $78,596.36

Daily Avg: $3,929.82

$61,355.61 

$78,596.36 

$69,975.99 

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr 

May

June

July

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

Dec

2026 Avg

2026 Revenue by Month

$3,408.65 

$3,929.82 

$3,669.23 

 $3,100.00

 $3,200.00

 $3,300.00

 $3,400.00

 $3,500.00

 $3,600.00

 $3,700.00

 $3,800.00

 $3,900.00

 $4,000.00

Jan Feb Mar  Apr May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2026
Avg

AVG DAILY REVENUE



Revenue by Docket
Docket Breakdown:

•General – $33,640.36

•Criminal – $32,899.00 

•Civil – $3,478.00

•Probate – $7,303.00 

• Guardianship – $1,276.00

43%

42%

4%

9%
2%

Fees Collected by Docket

General Criminal Civil Probate Guardianship



Distribution of Fees
• County Clerk – $25,612.44 (32.6%)

• Sheriff/CH Security – $1,840.06 (2.3%)

• County Attorney – $675.95 (0.9%)

• CCL Judge – $174.00 (0.2%)

• Constable – $1,835.00 (2.3%)

• Fines (R&B) – $18,344.83 (23.3%)

•Other Court – $5,954.25 (7.6%)

• State Fees – $9,362.72 (11.9%)

• Law Library – $1,365.00 (1.7%)

• CC Rec Mngmt – $6,673.80 (8.5%)

• Co Rec Mngmt – $980.13 (1.2%)

• CC Arch – $5,538.80 (7.0%)

• LCS – $239.36 (0.3%)

County Clerk

Sheriff/CH Sec

CA

CCL Judge

Constable

Fines (R&B)

Other Court

State Fees

Law Lib

CC Rec Man

Co Rec Man

CC Arch

LCS



Official Public Records
OPR – 532

Plats – 5

5
6

1

5
3

2

5
4

7

J A N F E B M A R A P R  M A Y J U N E J U L Y A U G S E P O C T N O V D E C 2 0 2 6  
A V G

OPR FILED

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Jan Feb Mar  Apr May June July Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 2026
Avg

PLATS FILED



Vital Records
Births Recorded – 23

Deaths Recorded – 26

Marriage Licenses Issued – 18

2
9

2
3

2
6

3
8

2
6

3
2

1
8

1
8

1
8

J A N F E B M A R A P R  M A Y J U N E J U L Y A U G S E P O C T N O V D E C 2 0 2 6  
A V G

VITAL RECORDS

BIRTH DEATH ML



CCL Cases
New Cases:
◦ Criminal – 39

◦ Probate – 22

◦ Guardianship – 4

◦ Civil – 18

Disposed:
◦ Criminal – 56

◦ Civil – 5

4
5

3
9 4

2

1
1

2
2

1
7

1

4 3

1
8

1
8

1
8

J A N F E B M A R A P R  M A Y J U N E J U L Y A U G S E P O C T N O V D E C 2 0 2 6  
A V G

CCL CASES FILED

CRIMINAL PROBATE GUARDIANSHIP CIVIL

5
7

5
6 5
7

2

5 4

J A N F E B M A R A P R  M A Y J U N E J U L Y A U G S E P O C T N O V D E C 2 0 2 6  
A V G

CR/CV DISPOSED

CRIMINAL CIVIL



Washington CC

Recap Report

02/01/2026 - 02/28/2026

Date: 03/03/2026

Page 1 of 3

GLCode AmountDesc

010-440400 County Clerk Fees $25,612.44

010-440404 Sheriff $717.21

010-440405 County Attorney $675.95

010-440406 Court at Law Judge $174.00

010-440407 Appellate Court $195.00

010-440408 Constable $1,835.00

010-440409 Juvenile Delinquency Prevention $0.00

010-440410 Court Reporter $1,076.39

010-440411 Judge Education Fund $0.00

010-440412 Preliminary/Final Plat Fees $0.00

010-440413 Supplemental Court Guardianship $0.00

010-440415 Specialty Court - Local 2020 $67.58

010-440417 County Jury Fund - 2022 $390.00

010-440418 Drug Court - Local fee $0.00

010-440419 Court Facility Fee Fund $780.00

010-440421 Court Initiated Guardianship Fund - 2022 $530.00

010-440422 Judicial Education & Support Fund $125.00

010-440424 County Dispute Resolution Fund $0.00

010-440430 Language Access Fund - 2022 $117.00

010-440435 Public Probate Administrator Fund $250.00

010-455400 Bond Forfeitures $0.00

010-460100 Interest Earned $147.61

010-910-54110 Court Appointed Attorney $2,271.67

015-450200 Court at Law Fines $18,344.83

023-441122 JP Technology Fee $4.00

070-440400 Security $1,122.85

$54,436.53County Fees Total

036-490003 Law Enforcement Management Inst. $0.00

036-490004 Judicial Education $0.00

036-490005 Arrest Fees - State $21.12

036-490006 Judicial & Court Personnel Trng. Fund $0.00

036-490007 Drug Court - State $0.00

036-490008 Victims of Crime $0.00

036-490009 Crime Stoppers $0.00

036-490012 Comprehensive Rehab $0.00

036-490013 State General Revenue $0.00

036-490017 Visual Recorder $140.66

036-490018 Breath Alcohol $0.00

036-490019 Arrest Fees - City (Brenham & Burton) $107.06

036-490020 Chauffeur Fees $0.00

036-490021 Criminal Justice Fee $0.00

036-490022 Law Enforcement Officers Admin. $0.00

036-490023 Law Enforcement Continuing Educ. $0.00

036-490024 State Birth Certificate Fee $318.60

036-490025 Consolidated Court Fees $0.00

036-490026 Fugitive Apprehension $0.00

036-490027 Juvenile Crime & Delinquency $0.00



Washington CC

Recap Report

02/01/2026 - 02/28/2026

Date: 03/03/2026

Page 2 of 3

GLCode AmountDesc

036-490028 Traffic Law Failure to Appear $0.00

036-490029 Time Payment Fee $521.99

036-490030 Legal Services to the Indigent - Prob/Civil $0.00

036-490036 Correctional Mgmt. Institute of Texas $0.00

036-490039 Non-disclosure Fee $0.00

036-490044 EMS Trauma Fund $937.73

036-490045 Consolidated Court Costs $0.00

036-490046 Marriage License/Informal Marriage $510.00

036-490047 Judicial Fund Supplement $0.00

036-490050 DNA Testing $0.00

036-490051 Jury Service Fee $33.88

036-490052 Judicial Support $0.00

036-490054 Legal Services to the Indigent - Criminal $0.00

036-490056 Moving Violation Fee $0.00

036-490057 Arrest Fees - Blinn College $0.00

036-490059 State E-Filing Fee - Civil $0.00

036-490062 State E-Filing Fee - Criminal $0.00

036-490063 Truancy Prevention - Class C appeals $5.00

036-490064 Donation to Texas Home Visiting Program $10.00

036-490065 Judicial & Court Personnel Training $0.00

036-490068 State Traffic Fee $0.00

036-490069 Specialty Court - State 2020 $608.35

036-490070 State Consolidated Fees 2020 $5,027.34

036-490071 State DWI Fine 2020 $398.99

036-490072 State Consolidated Fees$137 $137.00

036-490073 State Consolidated Fees -Action other than original$45 $0.00

036-490076 County Dispute Resolution Fund - 2022 $585.00

036-490077 Non-suspension of Drivers' License $0.00

$9,362.72State Fees Total

$63,799.25TOTAL PAYABLE TO GENERAL FUND - County & St

039-440400 Law Library $1,365.00

$1,365.00Law Library Total

052-440400 Clerks Rec. Mgmt. $6,368.80

052-440416 Birth Archive $305.00

$6,673.80County Clerk Records Mgmt Total

055-440400 Co. & Dist. Technology Fund $135.20

056-440400 County Rec. Mgmt. $844.93

$980.13County Rec Mgmt & Tech Fund Total

059-440400 Official Public Records Archive $5,538.80

$5,538.80Official Public Records Archive Total

073-440400 Local Crime Stoppers $239.38

$239.38Local Crime Stoppers Total

$78,596.36Grand Total of all Fees Total

ck # 3664

ck # 3665

ck # 3666

ck # 3667

ck # 3668

ck # 3669



Washington CC

Recap Report

02/01/2026 - 02/28/2026

Date: 03/03/2026

Page 3 of 3

GLCode AmountDesc

Total minus Local Crime Stoppers $78,356.98

$78,356.98Total minus Local Crime Stoppers Total



AGENDA ITEM 
#10 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
b. District Clerk









AGENDA ITEM 
#10 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
c. Auditor



































AGENDA ITEM
 #10 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
d. Justice of the Peace



















AGENDA ITEM 
#10 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
e. Tax Assessor/Collector











AGENDA ITEM 
#10

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
f. Treasurer

















AGENDA ITEM 
#14 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
g. Constables



Type Served / Completed Attempts Felony Misd. Comments

Warrants 0 0 0 0

Civil Papers / Summons 80 12 - -

Criminal Subpoenas 0 0 - -

Traffic Contacts 15 - - -

K-9 Deployments 0 - - -  

Calls / Assists 110 - - -

Special Assignments 3 - - -

County Deposit 18 - - -

Baliff 11 - - -

Arrests 0 - 0 0

Totals 237 12 0 0

Washington County Constable's Office
Precinct 1

Monthly Report
February 2026

Signature



Type Served / Completed Attempts Felony Misd. Comments

Warrants 0 0 0 0

Civil Papers / Summons 3 8 - -

Criminal Subpoenas 0 0 - -

Traffic Contacts 0 - - -

K-9 Deployments 0 - - -  

Calls / Assists 19 - - -

Special Assignments 1 - - - Constable 40hr cont. Ed. Completed

County Deposit 4 - - -

Baliff 3 - - -

Arrests 0 - 0 0

Totals 30 8 0 0

Washington County Constable's Office
Precinct 3

Monthly Report
February 2025

Signature Brad Kuecker
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Presentation of the following monthly report: 
h. Elections
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#14 

Presentation of the following monthly report: 
i. Veterans



         VETERANS COUNTY SERVICE OFFICE 
 

 
 

Eric Posern 
Service Officer 
eposern@wacounty.com 
979-277-6228 
979-277-6259 Fax 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
           

          Washington County 
         Courthouse Annex 
          105 West Main St.  
          Suite # 102 
          Brenham, Texas 77833 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
March 24, 2026 
 
 
Judge John Durrenberger 
Washington County Commissioners Court 
 
 
Honorable Judge and Members of the Court 
 
The following is a report of activities from the Veterans Service Office for the month 
of February, 2026. 
 
Telephone, Email and Face-to-Face Contacts:  268 
Forms completed on behalf of Veterans and Dependents:     80 

 
      1. Benefits:  

(Compensation, Pension, Appeals, Grants) 
 

2. Healthcare: 
(Enrollment, CHAMPVA, Caregiver, Dental, Claims, Voucher) 

 

3. Military Honors and Memorials  
(Markers and Certificates, Flag, Pre-Need) 

 

4. Education  
(VRE, GI Bill, Chapt 35, Hazelwood) 

 

5. Home Loan and Life Insurance 
(including Texas Veterans Land Board)  

 

6. Support  
(Technical, Resources, Property Tax, DFAS, Job and Resume, Records) 

 

7. Public Engagement  
(Veteran Organizations, Radio, News, Speaking) 

  
 

 
   Respectfully Submitted, 

    
   Eric Posern 
   Veterans Service Officer 
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Discussion and possible action on the approval 
of accounts payable. (Peggy Kramer, Treasurer)
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Expense Approval Register
Washington County, TX Packet: APPKT05648 - 3/24/26 AP & PO Packet

AmountAccount Number Vendor DBA Description (Item) (None) (None)

16,282.78February Monthly RecapWASHINGTON COUNTY GEN083-20201
500.00Reimbursement for event ceBRANDY MONARES010-470114
300.00Reimbursement for VIP buildJOANNA MENDOZA010-470114

1,811.20fees for collections Feb 2026LINEBARGER GOGGAN BLAIR  010-20244
18,893.98

Department: 0015 - EDS
2,999.25AdministraƟve Services - MeGRANTWORKS, INC015-0015-56345
9,863.56LIMESTONE BASESHAWN MCCORD LOGISTICS,  015-0015-55620

102.50Equipment RepairsBRENHAM REPAIR CENTER015-0015-53500
70.98operation suppliesBRENHAM REPAIR CENTER015-0015-53300
17.60Fuel & partsROBERT'S SERVICE STATION  015-0015-54540
17.43OtterBoxAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES015-0015-53100
13.18USB Lightning ChargerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES015-0015-53100

1,318.50STRIPING PAINTSHERWIN WILLIAMS015-0015-53300
16.98Operation SuppliesWOODSON LUMBER015-0015-53300

100.35Operation SuppliesWOODSON LUMBER015-0015-53300
13.98Operation SuppliesWOODSON LUMBER015-0015-53300
49.99Operation SuppliesWOODSON LUMBER015-0015-53300

450.89CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-52100
67.44CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-53300

450.89CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-52100
67.44CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-53300
25.44ACE FEBRUARY MONTHLY STACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  015-0015-54520
32.75ACE FEBRUARY MONTHLY STACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  015-0015-54520
51.98ACE FEBRUARY MONTHLY STACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  015-0015-54520

1.33ACE FEBRUARY MONTHLY STACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  015-0015-54520
23.99ACE FEBRUARY MONTHLY STACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  015-0015-53510
70.41CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-53300
20.38Fuel & partsROBERT'S SERVICE STATION  015-0015-54520

10,715.75LIMESTONE BASE979 TRUCKING INC.015-0015-55620
2.88NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

64.59NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520
312.68NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
124.12NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
177.95NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

89.58NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
331.56NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

16.16NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
193.92NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

15.67NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
-177.95NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

56.33NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
177.95NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

49.49NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
8.59NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500

93.99NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
15.64NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
78.24NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
99.84NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53300
77.64NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520

1,295.20NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-53500
50.95NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520

1,703.90NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520
91.48NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520
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AmountAccount Number Vendor DBA Description (Item) (None) (None)

40.34NAPA FEBRUARY MONTHLY SPRO AUTO SUPPLY015-0015-54520
159.00Pest ControlENTEC PEST MANAGEMENT,  015-0015-54500

98.00CINTAS FEBRUARY MONTHLYCINTAS CORP015-0015-53330
909.57DegreaserCERTIFIED LABORATORIES015-0015-53300
317.80part washer solventSAFETY-KLEEN CORP.015-0015-53300
439.00part washer solventSAFETY-KLEEN CORP.015-0015-53300

20,925.35FUELKEY PERFORMANCE PETROL015-0015-54540
1,046.01UTILITIES - 3650 Hwy 36 NBLUEBONNET ELECTRIC015-0015-54400

232.69UTILITIES - 3650 STATE HWY  CITY OF BRENHAM015-0015-54400
26,032.27LIMESTONE BASEROCK RIDGE TRANSPORT, LL015-0015-55620

120.62Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500
2,686.84Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500

968.23Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-54520
79.80Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500

-24.02Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500
24.02Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500
23.38Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500

121.86Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500
28.85Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500

183.03Truck RepairsTEAMWORKS PARTS SERVICE  015-0015-53500
39,284.58GRADE PB 4MEC LOGISTICS, LLC015-0015-55630
36,487.62GRADE PB 4MEC LOGISTICS, LLC015-0015-55630

67.75equipment repairsMUSTANG CAT015-0015-53500
3.26equipment repairsMUSTANG CAT015-0015-53500

96.35equipment repairsMUSTANG CAT015-0015-53500
121.58equipment repairsMUSTANG CAT015-0015-53500
732.28EQUIPMENT REPAIRSLOW COUNTRY JCB015-0015-53500
812.86EQUIPMENT REPAIRSLOW COUNTRY JCB015-0015-53500
177.95EQUIPMENT REPAIRSLOW COUNTRY JCB015-0015-53500
189.34EQUIPMENT REPAIRSASCO EQUIPMENT015-0015-53500

93.17EQUIPMENT REPAIRSASCO EQUIPMENT015-0015-53500
82.00EQUIPMENT REPAIRSASCO EQUIPMENT015-0015-53500

116.85EQUIPMENT REPAIRSASCO EQUIPMENT015-0015-53500
6,023.63EQUIPMENT REPAIRSASCO EQUIPMENT015-0015-53500

Department 0015 - EDS Total: 170,215.25

Department: 0035 - EMS DONATION
55.99Tablecloths (12 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES035-0035-53300

151.90Tablecloths (8 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES035-0035-53300
18.04TrimmerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES035-0035-54000
21.41Five Pointed Star Pin (2 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES035-0035-54000

7,775.00K. RIVETTE PARAMEDIC SCHAXON EDUCATION035-0035-54180
37.99Reimbursement - castle branGRANT LIESCHESKI035-0035-54550

Department 0035 - EMS DONATION Total: 8,060.33

Department: 0066 - PECAN GLEN ROAD DISTRICT DEBT SERVICE
95.58MAR 2026 SHARE WASH. CO  WASHINGTON COUNTY APP066-0066-54700

Department 0066 - PECAN GLEN ROAD DISTRICT DEBT SERVICE Total: 95.58

Department: 0070 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY
1,200.00SECURITY OFFICE TV'S COURSCOTT STEWART070-0070-54500

Department 0070 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY Total: 1,200.00

Department: 0094 - HEALTHY COUNTY REWARDS
151.53CONFERENCE- TAC HEALTHY  AMBER SKALKA094-0094-54350

Department 0094 - HEALTHY COUNTY REWARDS Total: 151.53

Department: 0100 - COUNTY JUDGE
192.50County management & risk cCARRIE MARMOL010-0100-54350

Department 0100 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 192.50

Department: 0102 - COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS
23.94Disinfecting WipesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
12.94Air FreshenerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100



Expense Approval Register Packet: APPKT05648 - 3/24/26 AP & PO Packet

3/20/2026 1:45:57 PM Page 3 of 9

AmountAccount Number Vendor DBA Description (Item) (None) (None)

12.94Air FreshenerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
27.80File FoldersAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
14.98Coffee CreamerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
16.39TissuesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100

8.99Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
27.47Coffee CreamerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
29.42Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100

8.67Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53100
433.14CotsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0102-53200

3,000.00Lease Mar. 2026CITY OF BRENHAM010-0102-54510
Department 0102 - COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS Total: 3,616.68

Department: 0105 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
14.99Tire Pressure SensorAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0105-54520
32.80Dash CoverAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0105-54520
39.59Tire Pressure SensorAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0105-54520

Department 0105 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 87.38

Department: 0300 - COUNTY CLERK
149.38Yellow Toner CartridgeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100

8.54Sticky NotesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
46.99DR820 Drum Unit for PrinterAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
20.30Multipurpose LabelsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
34.16Clasp EnvelopesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100

149.38Magenta Toner CartridgeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
149.38Cyan Toner CartridgeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
110.99Black Toner CartridgeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0300-53100
173.85REMOTE BIRTH ACCESS 2/1/TEXAS DEP. OF STATE HEALTH  010-0300-54195
275.00CONFERENCE SOUTH PADRE  TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU010-0300-54350

Department 0300 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 1,117.97

Department: 0500 - COUNTY AUDITOR
8.98Mouse Pad (3pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100

161.49Office ChairAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100
16.85TissuesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100
16.69CalculatorAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100
12.74AAA BatteriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100
12.22AA BatteriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0500-53100

192.50County management & risk cKYNDAL HADASH010-0500-54350
Department 0500 - COUNTY AUDITOR Total: 421.47

Department: 0600 - NON-DEPARTMENT
5,200.00Autopsy - W. Rogers & J. HoeFORT BEND MEDICAL EXAMI010-0600-54135

128.08Bulk Ethernet CableAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0600-53200
1,665.04Bulk Ethernet CableAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0600-53200
7,347.50Meet with commissioners, mSKELTON SLUSHER BARNHILL  010-0600-54920

172,194.97BAKER KATZ SALES TAX REBABK STRINGER, LTD010-0600-54801
43,733.99ACADEMY SALES TAX REBATEACADEMY SPORTS & OUTDO010-0600-54801

Department 0600 - NON-DEPARTMENT Total: 230,269.58

Department: 0700 - DISTRICT COURT
150.00InterpreƟng Services A. FloreNOEMI OEVERMANN010-0700-54100
120.00Interpreting ServicesNOEMI OEVERMANN010-0700-54100

Department 0700 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 270.00

Department: 0750 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY
9.99Air FreshenerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0750-53100

56.99Ink CartridgesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0750-53100
33.02DusterAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0750-53100
43.05Green Printer PaperAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-0750-53100

Department 0750 - DISTRICT ATTORNEY Total: 143.05

Department: 1002 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE NO. 2
19.99Sticky Note DispenserAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
49.99Monitor ScreenAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
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39.97Printer PaperAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
35.99Wall ClockAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
32.95Mouse and KeyboardAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
27.47StaplerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
23.74Paper OrganizerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
21.99Desk PadAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
20.00Door Sensor ChimeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100

6.99Tape DispenserAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
13.95Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
11.89Desk OrganizerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100

7.24PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
79.99DeskAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100

6.49Paper Clip OrganizerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100
6.98Office Desk AccessoriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1002-53100

Department 1002 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE NO. 2 Total: 405.62

Department: 1003 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE COURT NO. 3
70.33MILEAGE REIMBURSMENTDUANE HOUSTON010-1003-54350

Department 1003 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE COURT NO. 3 Total: 70.33

Department: 1100 - COUNTY ATTORNEY
24.75Printer InkAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1100-53100

Department 1100 - COUNTY ATTORNEY Total: 24.75

Department: 1300 - TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR
49.46File FoldersAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1300-53100
17.98KleenexAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1300-53100
19.98Thermal Paper (50 Rolls)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1300-53100

7.59Sticky NotesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1300-53100
8.99White Correction TapeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1300-53100

Department 1300 - TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR Total: 104.00

Department: 1450 - HUMAN RESOURCES
11.82Tape DispenserAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
18.13Pocket FoldersAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
23.74Self-Seal EnvelopesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
36.07Storage BoxesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
42.09Printer PaperAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100

6.72ErasersAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
5.79Rubber Finger TipsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
9.80Staple RemoverAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
9.98ScissorsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100
8.50NotebooksAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1450-53100

Department 1450 - HUMAN RESOURCES Total: 172.64

Department: 1600 - COUNTY COURTHOUSE
280.00JURY BATHROOM MTNGUARDIAN PLUMBING SERVI010-1600-54500

53.98AUGER PLASTIC 1/4, POP-UP  ACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-1600-54500
25.16SANDPAPER, COLOR SAMPLEACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-1600-54500

450.005- 5LB ABC FIRE EXT. TEMP CNAVASOTA FIRE AND SAFETY010-1600-54500
Department 1600 - COUNTY COURTHOUSE Total: 809.14

Department: 1702 - CONSTABLE NO. 2
19.49EnvelopesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1702-53100
22.37Plastic Page ProtectorsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1702-53100
26.95EnvelopesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1702-53100
50.00BONDS 3/17/26-12/31/26MERCHANTS BONDING COM010-1702-54315

Department 1702 - CONSTABLE NO. 2 Total: 118.81

Department: 1800 - SHERIFF
447.78NARK KIT,  REAGENTSIRCHIE ACQUISITION COMP010-1800-53100

2,589.35MUNITIONS CASE, HANDCUFCREATIVE COW RUSTICS010-1800-52100
99.98USB-C Charger PortAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
11.99TapeAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
25.98Seam RipperAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
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123.94UPS Battery Surge ProtectorAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
482.161TB DrivesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100

13.98Wall MountAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
75.9864GB Flash DriveAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
35.28Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100

459.981TB Flash DrivesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
39.99USB-C ChargerAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
35.14USB-C CableAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100
18.99White BoardAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1800-53100

153.78COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1800-53100
102.52COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1800-53100
256.30COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1800-53100

3.35PUSH PINSWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1800-53100
Department 1800 - SHERIFF Total: 4,976.47

Department: 1900 - COUNTY JAIL
134.00REKEY DOOR, KEYSPHIL MORE SECURE010-1900-54500
151.32CLEANER- PINE (12)MANS DISTRIBUTORS, INC010-1900-53300
261.87Men's PantsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
113.97Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100

46.44Iron On PatchAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
113.97Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100

37.99Correctional Officer BeltAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
37.99Correctional Officer BeltAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
37.99Correctional Officer BeltAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100

189.95Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
75.98Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
13.29Handcuff CaseAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
36.09Correctional Officer BeltAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
14.23Handcuff PouchAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100

399.59Handcuff CaseAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
193.35Handcuff CaseAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
148.16Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100
113.97Correctional Officer BeltsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-52100

70.56Gel PensAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
17.98Paper ClipsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300

162.90WhiteboardAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
56.98Barbicide (15 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
19.25Hole PunchAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
17.98Trash BagsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
45.58Dry Erase boardAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300
35.96Trash BagsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53300

287.58Coffee Filter PacksAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-53330
454.28Chemical DilutionAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-1900-54500
210.00METAL SIGNBRAND IT GRAPHIX010-1900-54500

6,398.29INMATE MEALS- 03.12.2026TRINITY SERVICES GROUP, IN010-1900-53320
153.78COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1900-53300
408.30COFFEEWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1900-53330
102.52COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1900-53300
411.48COFFEEWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1900-53330
256.30COPY PAPERWILTON'S OFFICE WORKS LT010-1900-53300

77.82HAND SOAP (6)HD SUPPLY010-1900-53300
289.86MULTI GRIP RIVETLAWSON PRODUCTS, INC.010-1900-53300

Department 1900 - COUNTY JAIL Total: 11,597.55

Department: 2100 - FIRE PROTECTION
22,896.00TESRS Pension ContribuƟons  TEXAS EMERGENCY SERVICE010-2100-54052

951.582026 MEMBERSHIPGAY HILL-MOUND HILL-CEDA010-2100-54350
Department 2100 - FIRE PROTECTION Total: 23,847.58

Department: 2200 - EMS
71.53Cleaner/DegreaserAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
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189.09Garbage BinAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
39.98Phone MountAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
57.98Foam Pads (4 piece)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
86.75Duffle BagAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
23.51Silica Gel PacketsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53300
14.87Five Pointed Star Pin (2 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53550
36.99UPS BatteryAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53550
23.37Five Pointed Star Pin (2 pk)AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2200-53550

154.00Neonate Noise GuardsLIFE-ASSIST, INC.010-2200-53300
397.44Nitro TabletsLIFE-ASSIST, INC.010-2200-53300
102.003cc SyringeLIFE-ASSIST, INC.010-2200-53300
465.00Towing of Ambulance from CARENS TRUCK & TRAILER SAL010-2200-54520
145.00Vehicle Towing for 301CROWN WRECKER, LLC010-2200-54520

1.22Fed LustCAMPBELL OIL COMPANY010-2200-54540
6,173.20Jet A FuelCAMPBELL OIL COMPANY010-2200-54540

5.23Fed SuperfundCAMPBELL OIL COMPANY010-2200-54540
40.00Windshield Chip RepairQUALITY GLASS010-2200-54520

227.98BMS Ford MountBULLETPOINT MOUNTING S010-2200-54520
172.99Tablet MountBULLETPOINT MOUNTING S010-2200-54520
-77.84DiscountBULLETPOINT MOUNTING S010-2200-54520
117.99BMS Interceptor MountBULLETPOINT MOUNTING S010-2200-54520
344.8818g IV CathBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300

23.40Butterfly Needle 19gBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
86.30MAD DeviceBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300

689.7620g IV CathBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
169.84Emesis BagBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
181.86Veni GardBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
215.85LabetalolBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
294.4822g IV cathBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300

16.309.0 ET TubeBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
64.663.0 ET TubeBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
50.00OndansetronBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
32.333.5 ET TubeBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
32.335.0 ET TubeBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300

340.50Adult Defib PadsBOUND TREE MEDICAL,LLC010-2200-53300
12.27Energy ChargeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
61.00Delivery Flatt FeeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
16.53OxygenAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300

317.63OxygenAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
6.60AirGas HazMat ChargeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300

30.87OxygenAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
61.00Delivery Flat FeeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300

6.60AirGas MazMat ChargeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
8.75Energy ChargeAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300

317.63OxygenAIRGAS USA, LLC010-2200-53300
97.74Blauer Long SleeveGOT YOU COVERED WORK W010-2200-53550

3.61LP PatchGOT YOU COVERED WORK W010-2200-53550
268.00Chest PatchGOT YOU COVERED WORK W010-2200-53550
290.00Shoulder PatchGOT YOU COVERED WORK W010-2200-53550

Department 2200 - EMS Total: 12,509.00

Department: 2500 - SOCIAL SERVICES
4,000.00DONATIONS CASA FOR KIDSCASA FOR KIDS010-2500-54860

Department 2500 - SOCIAL SERVICES Total: 4,000.00

Department: 2600 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE
34.99Luggage CartAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2600-53104

712.69UTILITIES - 100 S CHAPPELL  CITY OF BRENHAM010-2600-54205
Department 2600 - INDIGENT HEALTH CARE Total: 747.68

Department: 2900 - ENVIRONMENTAL
17.99Drone AccessoriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2900-53100
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AmountAccount Number Vendor DBA Description (Item) (None) (None)

-1.80Promotions and DiscountsAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-2900-53100
180.00ONSITE COUNCIL FEE- 01972TEXAS COMMISSION OF ENV010-2900-54700
190.00ONSITE COUNCIL FEE- 01972TEXAS COMMISSION OF ENV010-2900-54700
410.00ONSITE COUNCIL FEE- 01972TEXAS COMMISSION OF ENV010-2900-54700

Department 2900 - ENVIRONMENTAL Total: 796.19

Department: 3100 - EXPO
52.03Mower RepairBRENHAM REPAIR CENTER010-3100-53500

157.98Light PackAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3100-53300
18.88Wireless MouseAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3100-53300
25.97Ace RepairsACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-3100-54500
29.98Ace RepairsACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-3100-54500
35.48Ace RepairsACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-3100-54500
12.99Ace RepairsACE HARDWARE BRENHAM,  010-3100-54500

465.50Trash ServiceBRANNON INDUSTRIAL GRO010-3100-54515
Department 3100 - EXPO Total: 798.81

Department: 3300 - EXTENSION SERVICE
21.99Utensils SetAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3300-53100
20.62AAA BatteriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3300-53100
20.62AA BatteriesAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3300-53100
99.99External Hard DriveAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-3300-53100

130.00SPRING MEETING TEAFCS ASDISTRICT 11 TEAFCS010-3300-52251
Department 3300 - EXTENSION SERVICE Total: 293.22

Department: 4000 - TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
13,200.00PLANNED ANNUAL CONTINUTYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC010-4000-54550

703.87CommunicationsAT&T MOBILITY010-4000-54200
74.25Fiber TransceiverAMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES010-4000-53200

7,969.56COMMUNICATIONS TOWERVERTICAL BRIDGE S3 ASSETS,  010-4000-54610
Department 4000 - TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Total: 21,947.68

Grand Total: 517,954.77
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Fund Summary
Fund Expense Amount
010 - GENERAL FUND 321,949.30
015 - ENGINEERING & DEVELOPMENT SERVICES 170,215.25
035 - EMS DONATION 8,060.33
066 - PECAN GLEN ROAD DISTRICT DEBT SERVICE 95.58
070 - COURTHOUSE SECURITY 1,200.00
083 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE 2 PAYABLE 16,282.78
094 - HEALTHY COUNTY REWARDS 151.53

Grand Total: 517,954.77

Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
010-0100-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 192.50
010-0102-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 183.54
010-0102-53200 SMALL CAPITAL ITEMS 433.14
010-0102-54510 RENTAL-BUILDING 3,000.00
010-0105-54520 VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN 87.38
010-0300-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 669.12
010-0300-54195 ON LINE BIRTH RECORDS 173.85
010-0300-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 275.00
010-0500-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 228.97
010-0500-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 192.50
010-0600-53200 SMALL CAPITAL ITEMS 1,793.12
010-0600-54135 PROFESSIONAL SVCS - A 5,200.00
010-0600-54801 SALES TAX 381 AGREEM 215,928.96
010-0600-54920 LITIGATION 7,347.50
010-0700-54100 PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 270.00
010-0750-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 143.05
010-1002-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 405.62
010-1003-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 70.33
010-1100-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 24.75
010-1300-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 104.00
010-1450-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 172.64
010-1600-54500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 809.14
010-1702-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 68.81
010-1702-54315 INSURANCE, BONDS 50.00
010-1800-52100 UNIFORMS 2,589.35
010-1800-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 2,387.12
010-1900-52100 UNIFORMS 1,834.83
010-1900-53300 OPERATING SUPPLIES 1,458.79
010-1900-53320 FOOD SERVICES 6,398.29
010-1900-53330 COFFEE & WATER 1,107.36
010-1900-54500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 798.28
010-20244 COLLECTION SERVICES F 1,811.20
010-2100-54052 VFD PENSION 22,896.00
010-2100-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 951.58
010-2200-53300 OPERATING SUPPLIES 4,503.65
010-2200-53550 UNIFORMS 734.58
010-2200-54520 VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN 1,091.12
010-2200-54540 VEHICLE FUEL 6,179.65
010-2500-54860 C.A.S.A. 4,000.00
010-2600-53104 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 34.99
010-2600-54205 HEALTH CENTER 712.69
010-2900-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 16.19
010-2900-54700 AID TO OTHER GOVERN 780.00
010-3100-53300 OPERATING SUPPLIES 176.86
010-3100-53500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 52.03
010-3100-54500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 104.42
010-3100-54515 TRASH SERVICE 465.50
010-3300-52251 FCH TRAVEL 130.00
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Account Summary
Account Number Account Name Expense Amount
010-3300-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 163.22
010-4000-53200 SMALL CAPITAL ITEMS 74.25
010-4000-54200 COMMUNICATION 703.87
010-4000-54550 TRAINING 13,200.00
010-4000-54610 COMMUNICATION - TO 7,969.56
010-470114 EXPO DEPOSITS 800.00
015-0015-52100 UNIFORMS 901.78
015-0015-53100 OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.61
015-0015-53300 OPERATING SUPPLIES 3,542.28
015-0015-53330 COFFEE & WATER 98.00
015-0015-53500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 14,725.90
015-0015-53510 HERBICIDE 23.99
015-0015-54400 UTILITIES 1,278.70
015-0015-54500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 159.00
015-0015-54520 VEHICLE REPAIRS/MAIN 3,129.01
015-0015-54540 VEHICLE FUEL 20,942.95
015-0015-55620 ROCK BASE MATERIAL 46,611.58
015-0015-55630 PAVING MATERIALS 75,772.20
015-0015-56345 GRANT, CBDG MATCH 2,999.25
035-0035-53300 OPERATING SUPPLIES 207.89
035-0035-54000 OTHER SERVICES & CHA 39.45
035-0035-54180 CERTIFICATION 7,775.00
035-0035-54550 TRAINING 37.99
066-0066-54700 AID TO OTHER GOVERN 95.58
070-0070-54500 REPAIRS & MAINTENAN 1,200.00
083-20201 PAYABLE TO GENERAL 16,282.78
094-0094-54350 SEMINARS/DUES/MILEA 151.53

Grand Total: 517,954.77

Project Account Summary
Project Account Key Expense Amount
**None** 514,955.52
015001556345 2,999.25

Grand Total: 517,954.77


	00 - 03 24 2026 Agenda
	01 -  Invocation
	02 - Pledge
	03 - EXPO Contracts
	04 - Subdivision Variance Request - Phillips Lane & Quarry Rd.
	05 - Subdivision Variance Request - Harge Rd.
	06 - EDS Donation from Magnolia Oil & Gas
	07 - PlanNorth Donation Acceptance of  Event Tickets
	08 - Operation Safe Shield Donation Acceptance
	09 - Sheriff's Office Monthly Report
	10 - Monthly Reports
	10.a -County Clerk
	10.b - DC
	10.c - Auditor
	10.d - Justice of the Peace
	10.e - Tax Collector
	10.f - Treasurer Report
	10.g - Constables
	10.h - Elections
	10.i - Veterans
	11 - Accounts Payable



